
1º Condutor Lic Nº
2º Condutor Lic Nº

Lucas Simões 1495
Simplício Gonçalves 1496
Gaspar Pinto 2022
Bernardo Gusmão 2130
Miguel Teixeira 1357
Vitor Pereira 1353
José Carlos Magalhães 1967
João Magalhães 2043
João Silva 1285
Bruno Machado 1704
Joao Andrade 904
Vitor Costa 905
Cristina Silva 1080
Eliana Monteiro 1052
Augusto Costa 1267
Susana Silva 1272
Manuel Teixeira 1591
João Costa 1810
Helder Miranda 1631
Rui Teixeira 1366
Filipe Madureira 701
Emanuel Gonçalves 700
Mário Castro 886
Ricardo Cunha 1281
José Adriano Costa 2053
Tiago Ferreira 2054
Francisco Azevedo 3951
Nuno Ferreira 3994
Pedro Serôdio 3976
Fernando Sousa 3977
Capela Morais 2784
António Vieira 2873
João Barros 3441
Jorge Henriques 2335
Pedro Almeida 1010
Hugo Magalhães 227
André Cabeças 2485
Ilberino Santos 2997
Vitor Pascoal 2055
Ricardo Faria 3339
Carlos Matos 3997
Valter Cardoso 869
António Cruz Monteiro 2592
Ana Cruz Monteiro 2591
Fernando Peres 1792
Filipe Fernandes 4124
Pedro Silva 1408
Alexandre Rodrigues 3362
Alberto Pereira 1690
Adriano Pereira 4026
Pedro Silva 1494
Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 1577
Filipe Abrantes 1694
Marco Vilas Boas 1064
Vitor Gomes 1230
Joel Oliveira 2401
Frederico Monteiro 1911
Paulo Santos 2425
Paulo Santos 536
José  Marques 1060
Tiago Macedo 4021
José Carlos Silva 3986
Pedro M. Serôdio 3949
Hugo Marques 3950
Nuno Serôdio 1032
Hugo Vieira 2599
Luís Martins 3879
Paulo Marques 1785
Nuno Caetano 1430
Mário Feio 1429
Viana Martins 2503
Vitor Viegas 2972
Frederico Castro 1751
André Gaspar 1276
Nelson Silva 414
José Janela 636
Júlio Bastos 2406
Anibal Pereira 2407
José Denis 717
Jorge Ferreira 718
Helder Silva 3516
NN
Tiago Allen Ramos 4060
Jorge Ribeiro 3964
João Andrade 2602
Sérgio Paiva 2603
Pedro Lopes 3960
Duarte Gouveia 3956

Rali Município De Mesão Frio
Campeonato Norte de Ralis
15 a 16 de agosto de 2020

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Lucas Simões 1495 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 7592 Classe 14 X3

2 Gaspar Pinto 2022 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V (CP9A) 7387 Classe 14 X3

3 Miguel Teixeira 1357 BMW E30 7383 Classe 11 X2

4 José Carlos Magalhães 1967 Fiat Punto MJT Sport 7106 Classe 15 X4

5 João Silva 1285 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6731 Classe 8 X1

6 Joao Andrade 904 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8200 Classe 7 P3

7 Cristina Silva 1080 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST 5760 Classe 3 P2

8 Augusto Costa 1267 PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762 Classe 2 P1

9 Manuel Teixeira 1591 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 Classe 9 X1

10 Helder Miranda 1631 SEAT IBIZA 8299 Classe 10 X2

11 Filipe Madureira 701 Ford Sierra Cosworth 7361 Classe 12 X2

12 Mário Castro 886 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost 7107 Classe 3 P2

14 José Adriano Costa 2053 NISSAN MICRA Kit Car 6217 Classe 9 X1

15 Francisco Azevedo 3951 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10 X2

16 Pedro Serôdio 3976 PEUGEOT 206 6364 Classe 9 X1

17 Capela Morais 2784 SKODA FABIA RS TDI 6211 Classe 15 X4

18 João Barros 3441 CITROEN C3 R5 8300 RC2 R5 (VR5)

19 Pedro Almeida 1010 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8367 RC4A R2 (VR2C) The Racing Factory 1428

20 André Cabeças 2485 CITROEN DS3 R5 8257 Classe 16 X5

21 Vitor Pascoal 2055 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 7972 Classe 16 X5

22 Carlos Matos 3997 PEUGEOT 208 T16 R5 Classe 16 X5

23 António Cruz Monteiro 2592 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 Classe 16 X5

24 Fernando Peres 1792 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555 Classe 7 P3

25 Pedro Silva 1408 PORSCHE 997 GT3 5743 Classe 16 X5

26 Alberto Pereira 1690 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 6332 Classe 7 P3

27 Pedro Silva 1494 Peugeot 206 Gti-XS 6886 Classe 2 P1

28 Filipe Abrantes 1694 Citroen C2 R2 5981 Classe 1 P1

29 Vitor Gomes 1230 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 5574 Classe 9 X1

30 Frederico Monteiro 1911 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5538 Classe 2 P1

31 Paulo Santos 536 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 1 P1

32 Tiago Macedo 4021 Renault Clio Sport 7110 Classe 16 X5

33 Pedro M. Serôdio 3949 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5882 Classe 9 X1

34 Nuno Serôdio 1032 Citroen C2 5915 Classe 1 P1

35 Luís Martins 3879 Peugeot  208 R2 Classe 2 P1

36 Nuno Caetano 1430 CITROEN DS3 R3T 5712 RC3 R3 (VR3T) Inside Motor 856

37 Viana Martins 2503 Seat Leon 2.0 TFSI 7118 Classe 11 X2

Classe 14 X3

38 Frederico Castro 1751 RENAULT CLIO 8209 Classe 10 X2

39 Nelson Silva 414 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 7846

41 José Denis 717 BMW 320i (E36) 7017 Classe 11 X2

42 Helder Silva 3516 BMW M3 (E36) 6082 Classe 11 X2

43 Tiago Allen Ramos 4060 RENAULT CLIO RS 8266 Classe 3 P2

44 João Andrade 2602 Citroen Saxo 7871 Classe 9 X1

45 Pedro Lopes 3960 Peugeot 207 GTI 7510 Classe 11 X2

BMW E302406Júlio Bastos40 X2Classe 116350



Cláudio Ornelas 4114
Sofia Mouta 4073
Manuel Pinto 1324
Francisco Martins 2219
Luís Morais 1939
Antonio Pereira 4043
Fábio Santos 1613
Ricardo Sismeiro 1536
João Guimarães 1684
Nuno Pinto 2271
Jacinto Oliveira 4055
Sergio Aguiar 2596
César Rodrigues 1924
NN
Joao Paulo Costa Gonçalves 4051
Rui Araujo 4062
Pedro Holzer 3966
Miguel Angelo Santana da Silva
João Oliveira 1017
Magda Oliveira 3983
Eduardo Carneiro 3975
João Caetano 3974
Miguel Carvalho 3940
António Reis 3941
Vitor Rodrigues 3061
NN
Pedro Santos 469
Beatriz Pinto 3469
Celso Moura 4115
Tânia Machado 4116
Sérgio Freitas 4067
Miguel Rodrigues 4066
João Soares 4063
Bruno Sá 4110
Rui Pinto 544
Tiago Monteiro 3962
José Azevedo 2804
Sandra Silva 4024
António Ramos 4054
Vitor Silva 4044
Antonio Veiga 4046
Rita Martins 2220
Manuel Amandio Pereira
Miguel Duarte de Sousa Castro
Custodio Leites 4045
Gonçalo Palmeira 2230
Agostinho Carvalho 3716
Marina Soisa 4108
Rafael Cunha 3970
Gonçalo Cunha 3971
Antonio Alves 3378
Joao Ferreira 448
Luciano Gomes 1677
Alexandre Gomes 361
Rodrigo Correia 1974
João Paião 2983
José Loureiro 2217
Ana Carvalho 2218
Tiago Fontão 4018
NN
Bruno Gomes 1173
Georgina Pires 2981
Celso Fonseca 3767
António Barreiro 3766

A Comissão Organizadora 12/08/20

P1

46 Cláudio Ornelas 4114 SKODA FABIA 1.9 TDI 6692 Classe 15 X4

47 Manuel Pinto 1324 Ford Fiesta 7868 Classe 2

48 Luís Morais 1939 Peugeot 208 7563 Classe 2 P1

50 Fábio Santos 1613 Citroen Saxo 7443 Classe 9 X1

51 João Guimarães 1684 PEUGEOT 206 2.0 GTI 8158 Classe 10 X2

52 Jacinto Oliveira 4055 RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 6204 Classe 12 X2

53 César Rodrigues 1924 Peugeot 206 7866 Classe 10 X2

54 Joao Paulo Costa Gonçalves 4051 Honda Civic 7870 Classe 10 X2

55 Pedro Holzer 3966 CITROEN SAXO 8189 Classe 9 X1

56 João Oliveira 1017 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6559 Classe 9 X1

57 Eduardo Carneiro 3975 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6025 Classe 9 X1

58 Miguel Carvalho 3940 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9 X1

59 Vitor Rodrigues 3061 CITROEN SAXO 8118 Classe 9 X1

60 Pedro Santos 469 Peugeot 206 RC 7434 Classe 3 P2

61 Celso Moura 4115 Peugeot 205 Rallye 7096 Classe 9 X1

62 Sérgio Freitas 4067 HYUNDAI GETZ 6205 Classe 15 X4

63 João Soares 4063 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8107 Classe 8 X1

64 Rui Pinto 544 OPEL KADETT C 5898 Classe 10 X2

65 Sandra Silva 4024 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6021 Classe 1 P1

Classe 1 P1

66 António Ramos 4054 TOYOTA COROLLA S2000 5878 Classe 10

X2

X2

67 Antonio Veiga 4046 Toyota Yaris 6185

68 Manuel Amandio Pereira OPEL ASTRA GSI 8044 Classe 10

8024 Classe 9

69 Custodio Leites 4045 PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 5976 Classe 8 X1

X1

71 Rafael Cunha 3970 Peugeot 106 (1CK6B2) 7508 Classe 8 X1

72 Antonio Alves 3378 Peugeot 106 8040 Classe 9 X1

73 Luciano Gomes 1677 CITROEN AX SPORT 8063 Classe 8 X1

Classe 10 X2

74 Rodrigo Correia 1974 KIA PICANTO 7615 Classe 3

X2

P2

75 José Loureiro 2217 Seat Ibiza 7009

76 Tiago Fontão 4018 TOYOTA STARLET 7598 Classe 10

6231 Classe 3

77 Bruno Gomes 1173 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6242 Classe 8 X1

78 Celso Fonseca 3767 NISSAN SUNNY

70 Agostinho Carvalho 3716 Citroen Saxo

P2

Total Inscritos: 76


